Pilot Operated Pressure Relief Valve
Series DSDU
8-40
DSDU UK.indd  25.04.19
8
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Characteristics

Ordering Code / Techn. Data / p/Q Curve
Ordering code
Ordering examples
 DSDU  1078  E32E - 120 bar  matches Qmax 550 l/min, opening pressure 120 bar
 DSDU  1078  E32E - 150 bar  matches Qmax 640 l/min, opening pressure 150 bar
Code Seals
omit NBR
V FPM
Seals Pressure
relief
valve
Desired opening
pressure in bar
(please specify)
Type
code
Pressure
stage
Type Code
Pressure
stage
Opening
pressure ranges
[bar]
1078 E16 1078 E25 1078 E32
Qmax [l/min] depending
on opening pressure
150 215 500 B 50 - 75
165
190
235
280
550
640
E
76 - 125
126 - 175
215
230
310
355
750
800
G
176 - 200
201 - 250
255
280
390
400
900
950
K
251 - 300
301 - 350
General
Size NG16 NG25 NG32
Interface Slip-in mounting according to ISO 7368
Mounting position as desired, horizontal mounting preferred
Ambient temperature [°C] -20...+60
MTTFD value [years] 150
Weight [kg] 2.2 3.5 4.9
Hydraulic